Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 0.00
Fixed Charge 5251.94
ED Amount 0.00
TMC 0.00
DPC 269.27
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 5521.21
Prev Outstanding 28032.15
Gross Bill Amount 34057.80

Net Bill Amount :34058

Amount In Words :Thirty-Four Thousand and Fifty-Eight
Rupees only

Bill Number : 3311992411093949
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 67
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : X2011680
OMF : 40
Prev. Reading Date : 08-JUL-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 04-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 04-AUG-2025
No. of Days :